UNI ON FFONDCLUB G STEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

191236- 49
306844- 33
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
138206- 78
217843-78
217843-78
303342-23
306844- 33
303342- 23
138206- 78
179542- 92
260921- 88
191236- 49
210882- 04
217843-78
306844- 33
138206- 78
300273- 58
300273- 58
107384- 05
138206- 78
306844- 33
191236- 49
300024-03
138206- 78
260921- 88
303020- 89
101711-55
160316- 72
301864-00
138206- 78
166784-41
171239- 34
191236- 49
179542- 92
102665- 39
206451- 35
305999-61
138206- 78
152255- 62
260921- 88
306844- 33
306844- 33
260921- 88
261932- 32
260921- 88
261932-32
171239- 34
260921- 88
260921- 88
152255- 62
163710-71
163710-71
206451- 35
169654- 01
305999-61
260921- 88
306344-18
261382- 64
163710-71
305999-61
206451- 35
163710-71
191236- 49
300024-03
305999-61
171239- 34
134882-52
305999-61
138206- 78

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
LAPI N ROVAI N ZUl ENKE
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG
POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
DECCSTER R & STIJN ROKSEM
DECOSTER R & STIJN ROKSEM
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
COWET & THOVAS OUDENBU
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
LAPI N ROVAI N ZUl ENKE
SAMAEY RI K ROKSEM
DECOSTER R & STIJN ROKSEM
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM
DEWJLF GASTON OOSTEND
POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
LAPI N ROVAI N ZUl ENKE
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG
LAUREYS YVAN OOSTEND
JACOBS WALTER OOSTEND
MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKEGE
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE
CARDON BART BEKEGEM
LAPI N ROVAI N ZUl ENKE
COWET & THQOVAS OUDENBU
DEW LDE FREDDY BRUGGE
SEYS GUJI DO LEFFI NG
SEYS RENO OOSTEND
POLLI N MARC & GEERT SNELLEG
SAMYN ERW N | CHTEGE
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
POPPE FRANK BREDENE
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
TALLOEN MARCEL OOSTEND
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
TALLCEN MARCEL OCSTEND
CARDON BART BEKEGEM
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
SAMYN ERW N | CHTEGE
DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE
DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE
SEYS GU DO LEFFI NG
DEVOS- RONDELEZ ETTELGE
SEYS RENO OCSTEND
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK A3 STEL
MARLEI N DEMOCOR BREDENE
DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE
SEYS RENO OOSTEND
SEYS QU DO LEFFI NG
DECHERF G LBERT BREDENE
LAPI N ROVAI N ZUl ENKE
KEMPI NCK- | NGELBRECHT AARTRI J
SEYS RENO OOSTEND
CARDON BART BEKEGEM
BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS MOERE
SEYS RENO OOSTEND
POLLI N MARC & CGEERT SNELLEG
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505019
500149
494710
2

3

4

5
492674
2
484377
2

2

6
495994
492388
2
493394
3

3

7
492815
2
495403
8

4

3
488200
9

2
493645
495695
496797
494405
10
500515
492365
4

2
497879
492294
495860
11
484766

499333
2
2
494041
2
8
489400
499911

WhNOOPWWW

486947

300415416
311382615
302503316
302101415
302505816
312754416
302506016
300133617
300135517
302807515
311941216
303220116
302508116
306370615
312000416
300415716
308049717
300133517
311381815
302518416
414624815
308024617
311956516
302100615
311942016
301032615
308262916
302502616
301655415
300127317
310354717
311292715
308001917
219813616
311979916
311589116
301032515
311505116
309693314
312085916
310378017
302516816
303451915
302266414
312341013
306497115
302264814
312140116
301880913
309591615
310311817
302266014
302697716
302642816
306388315
311467516
311941015
311402016
310381217
302552716
301594817
313167814
311467416
307241017
311944415
311418516
301105415
308260616
307247917
306832615
311388816
310370217
301603413



74 305999-61
75 166784-41
76 217843-78
77 160316-72
78 301864-00
79 138206-78
80 107384-05
81 179542-92
82 163710-71
83 171239-34

SEYS RENO
VANDECASTEELE MARC
DECOSTER R & STIJN
JACOBS WALTER
MALFAI T FERNAND
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEWULF GASTON
COUMET & THOVAS
DECHERF G LBERT
CARDON BART

OCSTEND 18 18
BREDENE 6 6
ROKSEM 8 5
OOSTEND 7 7
ZERKECE 3 3
SNELLEG 16 16
OCSTEND 6 2
OUDENBU 4 4
BREDENE 5 3
BEKECEM 14 10

AROITWNWNNENO

310375917
311989116
300136417
311291015
308004017
302521916
313184014
306376515
311418916
312005916



